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Name
Pete Monson
Robert Lewis
Allen Hicks
Jerry Burch
Paul Koenen
Rick Fackler
Bruce Helmbolt
Davvie Mims
John Martin

Gregg Rosenow
John Withers

Mark Mauer
Craig Giles

Mike Ecker
Alvin Markfort

Carl Bergholtz
Neal Lagos

Mike Wilson
Terry VanNett
Michael Degree
Ray Green
Charles Pattain
Greg Heiner
Mike Stephenson
Marlo Labatte

St. Paul City Conference

Boys’ Basketball

1975-1976 Scoring

Team
Washington
Murray
Mechanic Arts
Mechanic Arts
Highland Park
Johnson
Monroe
Central
Humboldt

Washington
Central

Harding
Harding

Harding
Harding

Monroe
Highland Park
Highland Park
Washington
Central
Humboldt
Mechanic Arts
Murray
Humboldt
Monroe

Points
Scored

316
283
228
243
231
219
202
201
198

192
60

189
188

187
187

167
142
131
150
147
143
124
140
119
131

Games  High Scoring
Played Game  Average
16 42 19.8
15 26 18.9
14 29 16.3
16 28 15.2
16 25 144
16 30 13.7
16 30 12.63
16 18 12.56
16 18 12.4
16 25 12.0
5 16 12.0
16 21 11.81
16 20 11.75
16 24 11.7
16 24 11.7
16 18 104
14 18 10.14
13 23 10.08
16 21 94
16 16 9.2
16 25 8.94
14 28 8.86
16 17 8.8
14 - 15 8.5
16 15 8.2



